
Cadrezzate 14 07 19 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 330 GIMM D. - Yamaha 23:03.431
Tempo Gara

1 1:47.583 15:29:24.401

2 1:43.441 15:31:07.842

3 1:44.218 15:32:52.060

4 1:44.440 15:34:36.500

5 1:45.827 15:36:22.327

6 1:44.647 15:38:06.974

7 1:45.831 15:39:52.805

8 1:48.539 15:41:41.344

9 1:45.956 15:43:27.300

10 1:46.068 15:45:13.368

11 1:45.881 15:46:59.249

12 1:46.496 15:48:45.745

13 1:48.481 15:50:34.226

 Po. 2 - # 669 RUFFINI L. - Yamaha + 20.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.188 15:29:21.671

2 1:45.789 15:31:07.460

3 1:46.890 15:32:54.350

4 1:45.696 15:34:40.046

5 1:46.951 15:36:26.997

6 1:47.943 15:38:14.940

7 1:48.546 15:40:03.486

8 1:48.558 15:41:52.044

9 1:47.601 15:43:39.645

10 1:48.633 15:45:28.278

11 1:47.831 15:47:16.109

12 1:47.994 15:49:04.103

13 1:50.429 15:50:54.532

 Po. 3 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 27.607
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.655 15:29:30.081

2 1:49.380 15:31:19.461

3 1:46.471 15:33:05.932

4 1:46.840 15:34:52.772

5 1:47.002 15:36:39.774

6 1:47.687 15:38:27.461

7 1:46.601 15:40:14.062

8 1:46.797 15:42:00.859

9 1:47.058 15:43:47.917

10 1:47.688 15:45:35.605

11 1:49.056 15:47:24.661

12 1:47.458 15:49:12.119

13 1:49.714 15:51:01.833

 Po. 4 - # 940 MAINARDI M. - KTM + 40.316
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.310 15:29:28.162

2 1:47.875 15:31:16.037

3 1:48.113 15:33:04.150

4 1:47.500 15:34:51.650

5 1:48.901 15:36:40.551

6 1:50.352 15:38:30.903

7 1:48.327 15:40:19.230

8 1:49.939 15:42:09.169

9 1:48.993 15:43:58.162

10 1:48.518 15:45:46.680

11 1:47.572 15:47:34.252

12 1:49.545 15:49:23.797

13 1:50.745 15:51:14.542

 Po. 5 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 44.149
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.886 15:29:26.795

2 1:51.880 15:31:18.675

3 1:46.472 15:33:05.147

4 1:47.618 15:34:52.765

5 1:49.054 15:36:41.819

6 1:48.261 15:38:30.080

7 1:48.112 15:40:18.192

8 1:48.818 15:42:07.010

9 1:49.112 15:43:56.122

10 1:48.219 15:45:44.341

11 1:49.240 15:47:33.581

12 1:50.416 15:49:23.997

13 1:54.378 15:51:18.375

 Po. 6 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 54.374
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.305 15:29:29.221

2 1:52.064 15:31:21.285

3 1:48.614 15:33:09.899

4 1:48.398 15:34:58.297

5 1:49.067 15:36:47.364

6 1:48.391 15:38:35.755

7 1:49.174 15:40:24.929

8 1:49.529 15:42:14.458

9 1:49.331 15:44:03.789

10 1:51.309 15:45:55.098

11 1:50.151 15:47:45.249

12 1:49.858 15:49:35.107

13 1:53.493 15:51:28.600

 Po. 7 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 1:00.170
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.644 15:29:28.549

2 1:48.228 15:31:16.777

3 2:08.463 15:33:25.240

4 1:50.629 15:35:15.869

5 2:04.342 15:37:20.211

6 1:47.527 15:39:07.738

7 1:46.222 15:40:53.960

8 1:45.871 15:42:39.831

9 1:45.727 15:44:25.558

10 1:48.130 15:46:13.688

11 1:47.444 15:48:01.132

12 1:46.141 15:49:47.273

13 1:47.123 15:51:34.396

Fastest lap: 1:43.441 
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Cadrezzate 14 07 19 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 8 - # 98 MARCHIORO L. - Honda + 1:12.395
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.208 15:29:35.303

2 1:51.106 15:31:26.409

3 1:49.730 15:33:16.139

4 1:49.714 15:35:05.853

5 1:51.543 15:36:57.396

6 1:51.515 15:38:48.911

7 1:52.353 15:40:41.264

8 1:50.352 15:42:31.616

9 1:50.549 15:44:22.165

10 1:50.003 15:46:12.168

11 1:51.090 15:48:03.258

12 1:52.301 15:49:55.559

13 1:51.062 15:51:46.621

 Po. 9 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husqvarna + 1:14.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.290 15:29:38.085

2 1:52.625 15:31:30.710

3 1:53.833 15:33:24.543

4 1:48.508 15:35:13.051

5 1:46.325 15:36:59.376

6 1:50.159 15:38:49.535

7 1:59.689 15:40:49.224

8 1:48.721 15:42:37.945

9 1:48.857 15:44:26.802

10 1:48.709 15:46:15.511

11 1:48.644 15:48:04.155

12 1:52.873 15:49:57.028

13 1:51.275 15:51:48.303

 Po. 10 - # 221 UNGARO M. - KTM + 1:19.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.083 15:29:32.878

2 1:50.733 15:31:23.611

3 1:50.501 15:33:14.112

4 1:50.549 15:35:04.661

5 1:52.146 15:36:56.807

6 1:54.387 15:38:51.194

7 1:51.582 15:40:42.776

8 1:49.308 15:42:32.084

9 1:50.605 15:44:22.689

10 1:49.720 15:46:12.409

11 1:51.046 15:48:03.455

12 1:55.711 15:49:59.166

13 1:54.396 15:51:53.562

 Po. 11 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 1:20.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.849 15:29:36.644

2 1:53.581 15:31:30.225

3 1:52.794 15:33:23.019

4 1:51.361 15:35:14.380

5 1:51.509 15:37:05.889

6 1:49.613 15:38:55.502

7 1:53.424 15:40:48.926

8 1:49.152 15:42:38.078

9 1:51.132 15:44:29.210

10 1:51.404 15:46:20.614

11 1:51.420 15:48:12.034

12 1:51.912 15:50:03.946

13 1:51.035 15:51:54.981

 Po. 12 - # 81 SCOLARO M. - KTM + 1:28.781
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.190 15:29:36.892

2 1:52.579 15:31:29.471

3 1:50.230 15:33:19.701

4 1:56.622 15:35:16.323

5 1:51.158 15:37:07.481

6 1:49.100 15:38:56.581

7 1:50.763 15:40:47.344

8 1:47.705 15:42:35.049

9 1:48.663 15:44:23.712

10 1:50.606 15:46:14.318

11 2:03.587 15:48:17.905

12 1:50.057 15:50:07.962

13 1:55.045 15:52:03.007

 Po. 13 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 1:37.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.817 15:29:45.508

2 1:53.836 15:31:39.344

3 1:51.728 15:33:31.072

4 1:49.455 15:35:20.527

5 1:50.253 15:37:10.780

6 1:50.102 15:39:00.882

7 1:50.959 15:40:51.841

8 1:54.708 15:42:46.549

9 1:50.936 15:44:37.485

10 1:51.088 15:46:28.573

11 1:51.806 15:48:20.379

12 1:52.396 15:50:12.775

13 1:58.913 15:52:11.688

 Po. 14 - # 440 BRILLI A. - KTM + 1:47.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.546 15:29:42.059

2 1:52.028 15:31:34.087

3 1:53.070 15:33:27.157

4 1:53.985 15:35:21.142

5 1:52.771 15:37:13.913

6 1:52.269 15:39:06.182

7 1:52.819 15:40:59.001

8 1:51.481 15:42:50.482

9 1:52.962 15:44:43.444

10 1:54.650 15:46:38.094

11 1:52.946 15:48:31.040

12 1:53.779 15:50:24.819

13 1:56.594 15:52:21.413

Fastest lap: 1:43.441 
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Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 69 ROMANO S. - TM + 1:52.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.768 15:29:43.967

2 1:53.848 15:31:37.815

3 1:55.940 15:33:33.755

4 1:52.329 15:35:26.084

5 1:56.179 15:37:22.263

6 1:52.638 15:39:14.901

7 1:53.328 15:41:08.229

8 1:53.058 15:43:01.287

9 1:51.197 15:44:52.484

10 1:52.787 15:46:45.271

11 1:52.963 15:48:38.234

12 1:53.502 15:50:31.736

13 1:55.134 15:52:26.870

 Po. 16 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.814 15:29:26.416

2 2:05.127 15:31:31.543

3 1:53.565 15:33:25.108

4 2:27.688 15:35:52.796

5 1:50.673 15:37:43.469

6 1:50.116 15:39:33.585

7 1:56.109 15:41:29.694

8 1:49.553 15:43:19.247

9 1:49.360 15:45:08.607

10 1:48.820 15:46:57.427

11 1:51.631 15:48:49.058

12 1:52.450 15:50:41.508

 Po. 17 - # 205 RASELLA S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.407 15:29:50.878

2 1:54.698 15:31:45.576

3 1:52.952 15:33:38.528

4 1:54.664 15:35:33.192

5 1:54.210 15:37:27.402

6 1:54.373 15:39:21.775

7 1:53.399 15:41:15.174

8 1:53.013 15:43:08.187

9 1:52.473 15:45:00.660

10 1:52.509 15:46:53.169

11 1:54.902 15:48:48.071

12 1:53.556 15:50:41.627

 Po. 18 - # 729 BONFANTI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.918 15:29:33.054

2 1:55.897 15:31:28.951

3 1:55.636 15:33:24.587

4 2:05.284 15:35:29.871

5 1:56.246 15:37:26.117

6 1:57.244 15:39:23.361

7 1:55.338 15:41:18.699

8 1:54.779 15:43:13.478

9 1:54.704 15:45:08.182

10 1:56.348 15:47:04.530

11 1:54.806 15:48:59.336

12 1:56.777 15:50:56.113

 Po. 19 - # 39 TADE` V. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.440 15:29:52.614

2 1:56.610 15:31:49.224

3 1:53.706 15:33:42.930

4 1:57.078 15:35:40.008

5 1:56.424 15:37:36.432

6 1:56.220 15:39:32.652

7 1:56.359 15:41:29.011

8 1:57.013 15:43:26.024

9 1:56.968 15:45:22.992

10 1:56.316 15:47:19.308

11 1:58.456 15:49:17.764

12 1:56.494 15:51:14.258

 Po. 20 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.846 15:29:48.380

2 2:19.563 15:32:07.943

3 1:54.962 15:34:02.905

4 1:55.396 15:35:58.301

5 1:54.514 15:37:52.815

6 1:54.344 15:39:47.159

7 1:57.277 15:41:44.436

8 1:53.393 15:43:37.829

9 1:55.957 15:45:33.786

10 1:55.957 15:47:29.743

11 1:56.121 15:49:25.864

12 1:54.505 15:51:20.369

 Po. 21 - # 203 ZUCCOLO N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.976 15:29:43.581

2 1:56.013 15:31:39.594

3 1:57.599 15:33:37.193

4 1:56.081 15:35:33.274

5 1:59.138 15:37:32.412

6 1:57.143 15:39:29.555

7 2:03.672 15:41:33.227

8 1:57.518 15:43:30.745

9 1:57.722 15:45:28.467

10 1:58.763 15:47:27.230

11 1:55.772 15:49:23.002

12 1:59.881 15:51:22.883

 Po. 22 - # 925 GIOLO L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.341 15:29:40.454

2 1:56.603 15:31:37.057

3 1:56.491 15:33:33.548

4 1:58.938 15:35:32.486

5 2:00.902 15:37:33.388

6 1:58.956 15:39:32.344

7 1:56.577 15:41:28.921

8 2:01.426 15:43:30.347

9 1:58.813 15:45:29.160

10 2:00.074 15:47:29.234

11 2:00.563 15:49:29.797

12 2:00.505 15:51:30.302

Fastest lap: 1:43.441 
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Cadrezzate 14 07 19 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.405 15:29:49.298

2 1:59.892 15:31:49.190

3 1:57.412 15:33:46.602

4 1:58.333 15:35:44.935

5 1:56.431 15:37:41.366

6 1:58.766 15:39:40.132

7 1:58.092 15:41:38.224

8 1:59.327 15:43:37.551

9 2:01.691 15:45:39.242

10 2:01.875 15:47:41.117

11 1:59.425 15:49:40.542

12 1:59.359 15:51:39.901

 Po. 24 - # 797 VICINI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.325 15:29:49.894

2 2:00.682 15:31:50.576

3 1:57.722 15:33:48.298

4 2:00.026 15:35:48.324

5 2:01.570 15:37:49.894

6 1:59.745 15:39:49.639

7 2:05.407 15:41:55.046

8 2:02.450 15:43:57.496

9 2:01.194 15:45:58.690

10 1:57.731 15:47:56.421

11 2:04.588 15:50:01.009

12 2:00.253 15:52:01.262

 Po. 25 - # 133 ANGERETTI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.348 15:29:45.093

2 2:13.801 15:31:58.894

3 1:58.663 15:33:57.557

4 2:03.390 15:36:00.947

5 1:59.894 15:38:00.841

6 2:02.522 15:40:03.363

7 1:59.358 15:42:02.721

8 1:59.353 15:44:02.074

9 2:00.264 15:46:02.338

10 1:58.523 15:48:00.861

11 2:02.568 15:50:03.429

12 2:00.995 15:52:04.424

 Po. 26 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.634 15:30:05.543

2 1:56.967 15:32:02.510

3 1:56.333 15:33:58.843

4 2:00.682 15:35:59.525

5 2:00.804 15:38:00.329

6 2:01.850 15:40:02.179

7 1:59.681 15:42:01.860

8 1:59.475 15:44:01.335

9 1:59.337 15:46:00.672

10 2:02.245 15:48:02.917

11 2:02.808 15:50:05.725

12 1:58.919 15:52:04.644

 Po. 27 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.765 15:29:46.929

2 1:54.133 15:31:41.062

3 2:02.636 15:33:43.698

4 1:55.762 15:35:39.460

5 1:54.509 15:37:33.969

6 1:55.184 15:39:29.153

7 2:52.363 15:42:21.516

8 1:57.192 15:44:18.708

9 2:07.138 15:46:25.846

10 2:02.891 15:48:28.737

11 2:12.341 15:50:41.078

 Po. 28 - # 727 COLONNA M. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.169 15:29:55.553

2 2:06.846 15:32:02.399

3 2:07.451 15:34:09.850

4 2:05.651 15:36:15.501

5 2:16.680 15:38:32.181

Fastest lap: 1:43.441 
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